
 
SUMMIT TIGER BOY’S LACROSSE    
2021 
 
 

DATE​​ OPPONENT​​ ​ ​ LOCATION​ ​ ​ TIME (V/JV) 
 
Thu. May 6​​ *Vail Mountain School​ VMS​ ​ ​ ​ 6:00 / 4:00 
 
Tue. May 18​ *Vail Mountain School​ Summit​ ​ ​ 4:30 /follows 
 
Sat. May 22​​ *Battle Mountain​​ Summit​ ​ ​ 11:00 / 1:00 
 
Mon May 24​ *Steamboat​ ​ Steamboat Springs​ 4:00 / 6:00 
 
Wed May 26 ​ Steamboat & CB​ ​ Summit  2pm CB-SUM/3:30 CB-SS/5 SUM-SS 
 
Thu. May 27(Sr Nite)*Aspen​ ​ ​ Summit​ ​ ​ 5:30 / 4:00 
 
Tue. June 1​​ *Battle Mountain​​ Battle Mountain​ ​ 6:00 / 4:00 
 
Fri. June 4​ ​ *Eagle Valley​ ​ Eagle Valley​​ ​ 6:00 / 4:00 
 
Tue. June 8​​ *Aspen​ ​ ​ Aspen​ ​ ​ 4:00 / 6:00 
 
Thu. June 10​ *Steamboat Springs​ Summit​ ​ ​ 4:00 /  
​ ​ ​ CB plays SS at 2:00pm 
 
Sat. June 12​ *Eagle Valley​ ​ Summit​ ​ ​ 4:00 /  
 
 
 
First round of State Playoffs – June 17 
 
​  
*League Game 
 
 
 



 
 


